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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 
Project Name:   Pole Door Covers    Contract Administrator:   Robert Kelly    
 
Specification No.:           23437A    Lead Department:    Streets & Sanitation   

              Bureau of Electricity 
Conference Date:    Thursday, October 6, 2005  Conference Location:      4101 S. Cicero Avenue     

Attendee Name  Company Address 
Telephone No./ 

Fax No./ 
e-mail address 

Jerry Van Ness Urban Services of America, Inc. 
1010 N. Hooker Street 
Chicago, IL  60622 

 (312) 943-3463 x109 
 (312) 943-5876 

jvanness@polywelding.com 

Michelle Massarella Chicago United Industries 
53 W. Jackson Blvd. #1450 
Chicago, IL  60604 

(312) 786-1471 
(312) 786-1026 

mmassarella@cuiltd.com 

Jeff Lindekugel Root Brothers 
10307 S. Michigan 
Chicago, IL  60628 

(773) 264-5000 
(773) 264-6365 

GRoot@RootBrothers.com 

Brandie Knazze 
City of Chicago 
Department of Procurement Services 

121 N. LaSalle St., #403 
Chicago, IL  60602 

(312) 744-8268 
bknazze@cityofchicago.org 

Lisa Miller 
City of Chicago 
Streets & Sanitation 

33 N. LaSalle St. 
Chicago, IL  60602 

(312) 744-4667 
lmiller@cityofchicago.org 

Rochelle Francis 
City of Chicago 
Department of Procurement Services – Compliance 

33 N. LaSalle St. 
Chicago, IL  60602 

(312) 744-0796 
(312) 744-4195 

rfrancis@cityofchicago.org 

Bart Vittori 
City of Chicago 
Streets & Sanitation – Electricity 

2451 S. Ashland 
Chicago, IL  60608 

(312) 746-6237 
(312) 746-6433 
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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

Attendee Name  Company Address 
Telephone No./ 

Fax No./ 
e-mail address 

Jim Kirby 
City of Chicago 
Streets & Sanitation 

2451 S. Ashland 
Chicago, IL  60608 

(312) 746-4541 
(312) 746-6433 

Robert Kelly 
City of Chicago 
Department of Procurement Services 

121 N. LaSalle St., #403 
Chicago, IL  60602 

(312) 742-9473 
(312) 744-7679 

rjkelly@cityofchicago.org 

 
 


